ISA Game Roster -

Arena
Husqvarna Garden

Goalkeepers
31 ORTIO, Joni

37 GUNNARSSON, Jonas

ro 3 GLAD, Daniel

ro 4 ANDRAE, Emil

1o 6 WESTERLUND, Filip
ce 9 MATSON, Taylor (c)

1o 13 BENGTSSON, Rasmus
ce 19 VIGNEAULT, Sam

Lw 20 PETERSSON, André (a)
w 24 FISKER MOLGAARD, O.

rw 28 NATTINEN, Joonas

ek 31 ORTIO, Joni

rw 33 LINDBACK, Méans

ek 37 GUNNARSSON, Jonas
1o 38 TORP, Nichlas

R0 41 BILLINS, Chad

rw 51 MIELE, Andy ()

ww 56 FORSBERG, Fredrik
ro 64 MARTINSSON, Eric

ce 70 DAVIDSSON, Marcus
ce 71 VESEL, Tyler

ww 72 DAVIDSSON, Jonathan
rw 77 HANSSON, Herman
rw 89 BODKER, Mikkel (a)

Head Coach
Tommy Samuelsson

Referees
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Assistant Coach
Fredrik Stillman
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SO W GAA SVS%

89,23
87,50

TOI
16:05

20:57
13:37
16:59
09:21
16:11
17:37
05:44
15:27

11:18

14:12
20:10
19:27
14:37
21:59
10:48
16:00
08:21
11:34
17:37

SHIL.

Linus Ohlund, Johan Magnusson

Linesmen
Anders Nyqvist, Christian Billing

Goalkeepers
30 LINDVALL, Gustaf

1 HELLNEMO, Alexander

ek 1 HELLNEMO, Alexander
1o 6 FORSFJALL, Méns
ro 8 GRANBERG, Petter
rw 9 KEILIN, Theo

rw 11 LINDHOLM, Max

w 12 JOHANSSON, Max
ce 16 LINDSTROM, Linus
ce 17 LINDHOLM, Par ()
ww 18 STENMAN, Elias

ce 22 JOHNSON, Jonathan
rRw 29 SUNDSVIK, Albin

ek 30 LINDVALL, Gustaf
ce 33 FORSFJALL, Zeb

w 34 KUHNHACKL, Tom
Lw 40 WINGERLI, Andreas
ww 43 SANDBERG, Filip

rRo 44 SALOMONSSON, Elias
1o 52 LUNDBERG, Arvid
1o 56 OLSSON, Anton

o 58 NILSSON, Oskar

rRo 64 PUDAS, Jonathan (c)
rw 96 HUGG, Rickard (a)

Head Coach
Robert Ohlsson

GP GPI
-91 118
-04 3

GP G
-04 3
-02 1
-2 11
-03 9
-7 11 4
-03 1
-8 11 2
-91 11 2
-02 11
-3 11 2
-01 11
-91 11
-05 2
-2 7
-7 11 2
-4 111
-04 10 2
-4 11 2
-03 4
91 11 2
-93 11 3
-9 11 5

Assistant Coach
Andreas Falk
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2,99
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87,17

TOI

14:18
16:57
07:46
14:25

14:59
18:14
08:46
16:54
11:37

04:29
13:01
17:50
16:04
15:39
18:17
10:04
19:55
23:48
17:15
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